Mary Logue <logue@jlab.org>
Wed 12/4/2019 2:19 PM
-------- Forwarded Message -------- 
	Subject: 
	RE: Approval to Start Commissioning the Upgraded Injector Test Facility (UITF)

	Date: 
	Wed, 4 Dec 2019 14:14:15 -0500

	From: 
	Stuart Henderson <stuart@jlab.org>

	To: 
	Mary Logue <logue@jlab.org>, Andrei Seryi <seryi@jlab.org>

	CC: 
	Bob May <may@jlab.org>



Mary, Andrei,
  I authorize commissioning activities at UITF to commence.  Good luck!
Stuart



************************************************************************
From: Mary Logue <logue@jlab.org> 
Sent: Wednesday, December 4, 2019 11:57 AM
To: Stuart Henderson <stuart@jlab.org>; Andrei Seryi <seryi@jlab.org>
Cc: Bob May <may@jlab.org>
Subject: Fwd: Approval to Start Commissioning the Upgraded Injector Test Facility (UITF)
 
Stuart, 
In the past, once approval has been received, the Lab Director has authorized commissioning activities to commence.
 
Mary
***********************************************************************

-------- Forwarded Message -------- 
	Subject: 
	Approval to Start Commissioning the Upgraded Injector Test Facility (UITF)

	Date: 
	Wed, 4 Dec 2019 11:40:33 -0500

	From: 
	Monique Perry <perry@jlab.org>

	To: 
	Stuart Henderson <stuart@jlab.org>

	CC: 
	scott.mallette@science.doe.gov <scott.mallette@science.doe.gov>, wayne.skinner@science.doe.gov <wayne.skinner@science.doe.gov>, patricia.hunt@science.doe.gov <patricia.hunt@science.doe.gov>, Michael Maier <mmaier@jlab.org>, Mary Logue <logue@jlab.org>, Bob May <may@jlab.org>, Andrei Seryi <seryi@jlab.org>, Harry Fanning <fanning@jlab.org>, Matthew Poelker <poelker@jlab.org>, Tina Johnson <cjohnson@jlab.org>, Pat Stroop <stroop@jlab.org>, joseph.arango@science.doe.gov <joseph.arango@science.doe.gov>




Stuart,
 
Please be advised that the subject correspondence is electronically submitted by the DOE/TJSO for your information and use.
 
Regards,
 
Monique C. Perry
 
Monique C. Perry | Administrative Specialist
U.S. Department of Energy | Thomas Jefferson Site Office
12000 Jefferson Ave, Suite 14 | Newport News, VA 23606
Phone: 757.269.7141 | Email:Monique.Perry@science.doe.gov 

